
Embassy of India 

Kathmandu 

 
Press Release 

 

Sub: ITEC/ e-ITEC Courses for Nepali Citizens Scheduled in India. 

 

The Embassy of India, Kathmandu is pleased to inform that the Government of India 

has announced the following ITEC/ e-ITEC courses for Nepal:  
                           

A. ITEC Course 

 

S.No Institute Name Course Title Start Date End Date 

1.  

BANKERS INSTITUTE OF 

RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME ON FINANCING 

INCLUSIVE AGRICULTURE & 

RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

4 Dec 23 16 Dec 23 

2.  
CBI ACADEMY 

INVESTIGATION OF ONLINE 

CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE AND 

EXPLOITATION 

4 Dec 23 8 Dec 23 

3.  
CBI ACADEMY 

INVESTIGATION OF 

CORRUPTION RELATED 

CASES AND ASSET 

RECOVERY 

31 Jul 23 11 Aug 23 

4.  

CENTRAL REVENUES 

CONTROL LABORATORY 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS OF 

NARCOTIC DRUGS & 

PSYCHOTROPIC SUBSTANCE 

AND PRECURSOR 

CHEMICALS 

11 Sep 23 22 Sep 23 

5.  

CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC 

INSTRUMENTS 

ORGANIZATION 

BIO-SIGNAL ACQUISITION 

AND ANALYSIS 
6 Nov 23 17 Nov 23 

6.  

CENTRAL SILK 

TECHNOLOGICAL 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE, 

CENTRAL SILK BOARD 

TRAINING ON POST COCOON 

TECHNOLOGY 
5 Nov 23 2 Dec 23 

7.  

CENTRE FOR 

DEVELOPMENT OF 

ADVANCED COMPUTING 

MOHALI 

SPECIALIZED TRAINING 

PROGRAMME FOR 

ESTABLISHING 

NATIONAL,REGIONAL 

TELEMEDICINE PLATFORM 

FOR PRIMARY HEALTH IN 

RESOURCE LIMITED 

SETTINGS 

30 Aug 23 12 Sep 23 



8.  

CENTRE FOR 

DEVELOPMENT OF 

ADVANCED COMPUTING 

MOHALI 

TRAINING PROGRAMME IN 

QUANTUM COMPUTING AND 

INFORMATION SCIENCE 

2 Aug 23 22 Aug 23 

9.  

ENVIRONMENT 

PROTECTION TRAINING 

AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE 

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 6 Nov 23 25 Nov 23 

10.  

ENVIRONMENT 

PROTECTION TRAINING 

AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE 

CLIMATE CHANGE AND 

SUSTAINABLE 

DEVELOPMENT 

31 Jul 23 12 Aug 23 

11.  

ENVIRONMENT 

PROTECTION TRAINING 

AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

MANAGEMENT 
25 Sep 23 14 Oct 23 

12.  

ENVIRONMENT 

PROTECTION TRAINING 

AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE 

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT 

ASSESSMENT 

DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 

21 Aug 23 9 Sep 23 

13.  

FLUID CONTROL 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

OIL,WATER AND GAS FLOW 

MEASUREMENT 

TECHNIQUES & STANDARDS 

20 Jul 23 10 Aug 23 

14.  

FLUID CONTROL 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

INSTRUMENTATION & 

CONTROL AND DATA 

ACQUISITION SYSTEM FOR 

FLUID FLOW IN PROCESS 

AND PETROLEUM 

ENGINEERING 

13 Sep 23 4 Oct 23 

15.  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 

PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION 

PROJECT AND RISK 

MANAGEMENT IN PUBLIC 

WORKS 

4 Sep 23 23 Sep 23 

16.  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 

PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

PROGRAMME ON DATA 

ANALYTICS AND RISK 

MANAGEMENT 

20 Nov 23 8 Dec 23 

17.  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 

REMOTE SENSING 

SHORT COURSE ON GI 

SCIENCE AND MODELLING 
25 Sep 23 13 Oct 23 



18.  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 

REMOTE SENSING 

REMOTE SENSING OF 

GEOLOGICAL HAZARDS 
20 Nov 23 1 Dec 23 

19.  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 

REMOTE SENSING 

GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGY 

APPLICATIONS IN 

HYDROLOGY AND WATER 

RESOURCES 

16 Oct 23 3 Nov 23 

20.  

INTERNATIONAL 

STATISTICAL 

EDUCATION CENTRE 

STATISTICAL THEORY AND 

APPLICATIONS 
1 Aug 23 31 May 24 

21.  

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF 

CUSTOMS EXCISE AND 

NARCOTICS 

SPECIALIZED TRAINING ON 

DRUG LAW ENFORCEMENT 
17 Jul 23 21 Jul 23 

22.  

NATIONAL FORENSIC 

SCIENCES UNIVERSITY 

CERTIFIED CYBER CRIME 

INVESTIGATION 

TECHNIQUES - FIRST 

RESPONDERS ROLES & 

RESPONSIBILITIES 

1 Jan 24 12 Jan 24 

23.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

FOR MICRO SMALL & 

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES 

RURAL EMPLOYMENT 

GENERATION THROUGH 

ENTERPRISE PROMOTION 

STRATEGIES 

7 Aug 23 25 Aug 23 

24.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

FOR MICRO SMALL & 

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES 

EXPORT OPPORTUNITIES 

FOR SMES IN THE 

DEVELOPING COUNTRIES 

7 Aug 23 25 Aug 23 

25.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

FOR MICRO SMALL & 

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES 

ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT 

THROUGH MICRO FINANCE 
7 Aug 23 25 Aug 23 

26.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF AGRICULTURAL 

EXTENSION 

MANAGEMENT 

(MANAGE) 

ISSUES AND CHALLENGES 

IN THE PROMOTION OF 

FARMERS PRODUCER 

ORGANIZATIONS FPOS 

8 Aug 23 21 Aug 23 

27.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF AGRICULTURAL 

EXTENSION 

MANAGEMENT 

(MANAGE) 

NUTRITION SENSITIVE 

AGRICULTURE FOR 

ADDRESSING GLOBAL 

MALNUTRITION 

6 Mar 24 19 Mar 24 



28.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF AGRICULTURAL 

EXTENSION 

MANAGEMENT 

(MANAGE) 

INNOVATIVE STRATEGIES TO 

FACILITATE INTEGRATION 

OF FARMERS WITH MARKET 

5 Sep 23 18 Sep 23 

29.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF EDUCATIONAL 

PLANNING AND 

ADMINISTRATION 

INTERNATIONAL 

PROGRAMME FOR 

EDUCATIONAL 

ADMINISTRATORS IPEA-V 

17 Jul 23 4 Aug 23 

30.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF EDUCATIONAL 

PLANNING AND 

ADMINISTRATION 

INTERNATIONAL DIPLOMA IN 

EDUCATIONAL PLANNING 

AND ADMINISTRATION- 

IDEPA - XXXVII 

1 Feb 24 30 Apr 24 

31.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

AND SMALL BUSINESS 

DEVELOPMENT 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP FOR 

SMALL BUSINESS TRAINERS 

AND PROMOTERS 

PROGRAMME 

17 Jul 23 4 Aug 23 

32.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF PHARMACEUTICAL 

EDUCATION AND 

RESEARCH 

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 

TECHNIQUES BASIC 

PRINCIPLES & APPLICATION 

FOR QUALITY ASSESSMENT 

OF DRUGS AND 

PHARMACEUTICALS FOR 

EXPORT 

20 Nov 23 1 Dec 23 

33.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF PLANT HEALTH 

MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN MASS 

PRODUCTION, QUALITY 

CONTROL OF BIO 

FERTILIZERS & MICROBIAL 

BIO-PESTICIDES 

27 Jul 23 9 Aug 23 

34.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF SOLAR ENERGY 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

PROGRAMME ON SOLAR 

ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES 

AND APPLICATIONS : 

ITERATION IV 

8 Jan 24 28 Jan 24 

35.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF SOLAR ENERGY 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

PROGRAMME ON SOLAR 

ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES 

AND APPLICATIONS : 

ITERATION II 

4 Sep 23 24 Sep 23 



36.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF SOLAR ENERGY 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

PROGRAMME ON SOLAR 

ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES 

AND APPLICATIONS : 

ITERATION III 

28 Nov 23 18 Dec 23 

37.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF SOLAR ENERGY 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

PROGRAMME ON SOLAR 

ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES 

AND APPLICATIONS 

24 Jul 23 13 Aug 23 

38.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF WIND ENERGY 

TWENTY EIGHTH 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

COURSE ON WIND TURBINE 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

APPLICATIONS 

6 Sep 23 22 Sep 23 

39.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF WIND ENERGY 

TWENTY NINTH 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

COURSE ON WIND TURBINE 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

APPLICATIONS 

24 Jan 24 9 Feb 24 

40.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 

OF WIND ENERGY 

TWENTY SEVENTH 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 

COURSE ON WIND TURBINE 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

APPLICATIONS 

2 Aug 23 18 Aug 23 

41.  

POST GRADUATE 

INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

EDUCATION AND 

RESEARCH 

PUBLIC HEALTH POLICY AND 

MANAGEMENT PHPM 

PROGRAM 

11 Sep 23 15 Sep 23 

42.  

REC INSTITUTE OF 

POWER MANAGEMENT 

& TRAINING 

DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION 

AND OPERATION OF 

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS 

7 Aug 23 25 Aug 23 

43.  

REC INSTITUTE OF 

POWER MANAGEMENT 

& TRAINING 

PLANNING AND 

MANAGEMENT OF POWER 

TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 

4 Sep 23 22 Sep 23 

44.  

REC INSTITUTE OF 

POWER MANAGEMENT 

& TRAINING 

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN 

POWER DISTRIBUTION 

MANAGEMENT 

25 Sep 23 13 Oct 23 

45.  

RESEARCH AND 

INFORMATION SYSTEM 

FOR DEVELOPING 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

IN INTERNATIONAL 

RELATIONS AND DIPLOMACY 

22 Jan 24 2 Feb 24 



COUNTRIES 

46.  

RESEARCH AND 

INFORMATION SYSTEM 

FOR DEVELOPING 

COUNTRIES 

DEVELOPMENT 

PARTNERSHIP LEARNING 

SOUTH-SOUTH 

COOPERATION 

21 Aug 23 1 Sep 23 

 

 

B. e-ITEC Course 

 

S.No Institute Name Course Title 
Start 

Date 

End 

Date 

1.  
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF 

FISHERIES TECHNOLOGY 

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF FISH AND 

FISHERY PRODUCTS 

9 Oct 

23 

20 Oct 

23 

2.  CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC 

INSTRUMENTS ORGANIZATION POLICIES ON BIOMEDICAL DEVICES 

18 Sep 

23 

29 Sep 

23 

3.  

CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT 

OF ADVANCED COMPUTING, 

PUNE WEB APPLICATION PROGRAMMING 

10 Jul 

23 

29 Jul 

23 

4.  

FLUID CONTROL RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE 

WATER TRANSMISSION AND 

DISTRIBUTION ENGINEERING 

21 Aug 

23 

25 Aug 

23 

5.  
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY, DELHI 

STRATEGIC MARKETING FOR GOVT. 

SCHEMES AND POLICIES 

11 Sep 

23 

15 Sep 

23 

6.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 

SMALL BUSINESS 

DEVELOPMENT 

WOMEN AND YOUTH 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN WATER 

SUPPLY AND SANITATION 

DEVELOPMENT – TRAINERS/ 

PROMOTERS PROGRAMME 

9 Oct 

23 

20 Oct 

23 

7.  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 

SMALL BUSINESS 

DEVELOPMENT 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 

PROMOTION OF LIVELIHOOD 

ACTIVITIES – TRAINERS/ PROMOTERS 

PROGRAMME 

20 Nov 

23 

1 Dec 

23 

8.  
RASHTRIYA RAKSHA 

UNIVERSITY MARITIME SECURITY LAWS 

28 Aug 

23 

1 Sep 

23 



9.  
RASHTRIYA RAKSHA 

UNIVERSITY OCEAN GOVERNANCE AND SECURITY 

31 Jul 

23 

4 Aug 

23 

10.  

INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR 

INFORMATION SYSTEMS & 

AUDIT PERFORMANCE AUDIT 

27 Jun 

23 

11 Jul 

23 

11.  
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

PLANT HEALTH MANAGEMENT 

VERTEBRATE PEST MANAGEMENT – 

WILD BOAR, MONKEYS AND BIRDS 

4 Sep 

23 

8 Sep 

23 

12.  

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF 

INDIA 

ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT 

THROUGH BUSINESS SIMULATION 

21 Aug 

23 

8 Sep 

23 

13.  
DR AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF 

PRODUCTIVITY 

GREEN PRODUCTIVITY FOR 

SUSTAINABLE BUSINESS 

20 Nov 

23 

1 Dec 

23 

14.  

CENTRAL FERTILIZER QUALITY 

CONTROL AND TRAINING 

INSTITUTE FERTILIZER QUALITY CONTROL 

21 Aug 

23 

1 Sep 

23 

 

 

2. Suitable Nepali Citizens may apply online for the above mentioned e-ITEC/ ITEC 

courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal: https://www.itecgoi.in/index.  

 

Kathmandu 

June 23, 2023 

https://www.itecgoi.in/index

